Grafton: 14 January 2024

EHEWHwIﬁIH

What About Mick

Black
Zipping Aiolos
Fawn B

Indy Lad

Blue D

ar Edgar
BI a§< 8

Vacant Box

You Know Better
Black D

Distance Rule
Blue D

Watch The Show

fawn brindle D

)
w

18:55

Ladbrokes Hub
5th Grade 450m
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NAME
It's A Zoo
Black D

Robell Lenny
Black D

Kooringa Rafael
Black D

Fire Paws
Blue D

Vacant Box
He's Half Ours
Black D

Game On
Wh & Blk D

BLAZING LADY
Black B

X
(%3]

19:34

The Abbey Motor Inn
NG1-4 450m

w B

BEA

NAME
Blazing Bob

Blue Fwn' D

Impress Dressel
Blue D

Magic Secret (SCR)
Phantom Jasper (SCR)

Vacant Box
Party Mode
Black

Rushforth Ally

Fawn D

Respectablllty

Black D

R1 Ladbrokes Bet Ticker Maiden
18:20 | Maiden 450m
NAME

TRAINER

Brendan Whelan
Leeanne Goodwin
Sonia Kempshall

Leone North

Michael Patterson
Terry Duncan

Craig Gardoll

TRAINER

Sonia Kempshall
Benjamin Ellis
Stephen Casey

Mark Moroney

Laurence Walker
Neil Falls

Kenneth Fuller

TRAINER

Michael Landrigan

Dave Irwin

Barbara Beach

Tyson Barton

Craig Gardoll
Desmond Winters

Michael Patterson

Kennel closes 17:35

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

6343

4645

3825

78

6523

6333

5473

BEST T/D

25.88

NBT

26.45

NBT

25.99

26.52

26.07

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4

4227

2342

1314

1241

6143

1112

3147

BEST T/D

25.95

26.11

25.38

2533

26.68

25.57

26.35

PRIZE MONEY $6,710
$4.5K - $1.2K - $850 - $100

LAST 4

2334

1142

6436
5165

2312

71

1371

BEST T/D

25.47

25.19

25.62
25.30

25.28

25.23

25.12
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ol |

Sandave Pepper (SCR)

Sick Bubblegum
Black B

Vacant Box

Queen Wok
Red Fwn B

Kaniva Swifty
Brindle B

Vacant Box
Who' s A Picture

Black

She' sAII Charm

Black

R4
19:15
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NAME
Gypsy Flyer

Black B

Unquenchable
fawn brindle D

All Lies Ahead
Blue D

Firenze
Black B
Vacant Box

Been Framed
Black D

Gold Rush Lad

Black D

Master Class
Black D

R6
19:55
M3 350m
NAME

B

B

B

Tranquil Logan
Red Fwn D

ZipEing Chandler
Black D

Dasha Tullamore

lack D

True Character

lack D

Our Little Man
W & Blue Bd D

Duke Of Diamonds

lack D

%ége %Demand

Perfect Nangar

Blue D

Ken Casson Motors
4th/5th Grade 450m

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

Pivotal Moment (SCR)

Swmﬂﬂwﬂwlﬁlﬁ

Kulu Honey (SCR)

N

.com.au

R2 Advanced Electrical & Data (aed)
18:37 | 3rd/4th Grade 350m
NAME

TRAINER

David Richardson

Laurence Walker

Michael Landrigan

Wayne Cameron

Terence Jordan

Dean Casey

TRAINER

Sharon Grey
Michael Beach
Stephen Keep

Mark Moroney

Benjamin Ellis
Sharon Grey

Sonia Kempshall

Ladbrokes Super Series M3 Final Masters
F

TRAINER

Garnet Robertson
Leeanne Goodwin
Warren Kempshall
Richard Godwin
Lesley Green
Debra Spurgin
Leeanne Goodwin

Ricky Bender

Fiona Geary

John Clarson

PRIZE MONEY $2,730

$1.7K - $530 -

LAST 4
4111

2132

6523

2314

1677

4321

PRIZE MONEY
$4.3K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

3426

1627

4415

4583

7265

7621

6437

$400 - $100

BEST /D
19.81

20.12

20.11

19.89

19.97

20.15

$6,405
$800 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

25.63

25.21

25.50

25.39

25.68

25.46

PRIZE MONEY $3,500

$2.2K - $700 -

LAST 4

2441

7671

3343

3633

6374

4262

2564

5362

5465
1636

$500 - $100

BEST T/D

20.14

20.32

20.25

20.00

20.41

20.12

20.61

19.99

20.17
20.49
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R7

20:10

5th Grade 350m

NAME
Lady Virginia
Bluegwn Bg

Robell Ted
Black D

L1
i

Mr. Important
Black D

Mundy Valle:
Black Dy Y

Bokarm Bull
Black D

o B w |

Gypsy Road (L/SCR)

Tabby Back Dude
Wh & Rd Bdl D

Wh & Blk D

Custodial (SCR)

E Take Me Out
9
10,

Cash Ability (SCR)

Sky Racing

i 5th Grade 660m

20:53

NAME

Johnie Kooringa
Blue D

7= Run West (L/SCR)

Jeremiah Fire
Blue D

Brindle Blaster
Brindle D

Sanisha
Black B

Pursuer
Black B

Just Foxin,
Red Fwn B 8

Robell Lola
Black B

Zipping Luda (SCR)

SR o i -~ M o N -~ N

What A Rush (SCR)

Grnsw 5th Grade 1-3 Win

RiT 5th Grade 450m

21:33

NAME
Sparkling Awa
Rariing Away

Tiny Rambo

—
=7= BrindleD
——

Scripted
3 BgtLpDe

n Private Number

Black D

Lukey Valle
5 BrindIeyD y

Last To Know
E Black B

Whiskegl Miss
Blue Fwn
Seductive Zara (L/SCR)
9% Milkman Mav (SCR)

Fair Dinkum Builds Cv Sheds

TRAINER

Wayne Cameron
Benjamin Ellis
Michael Beach
Desmond Winters

Bob Merillo
Warren Kempshall

Gregory Hancock

Terry Duncan

Julie King

John Antonelli

TRAINER
Craig Mcphee
Robert Bugeja

Mark Moroney
Jeff Ahern
Tom Tzouvelis
Tom Tzouvelis
Sharon Grey

Benjamin Ellis

Jedda Cutlack

Sharon Grey

Heat 2 1-3 Wins H
TRAINER

Julie King

Jamie Hancock
Tom Tzouvelis
Robert Ayres
Dave Irwin
Michael Patterson

Craig Mcphee

Jonathan Childs
Neil Falls

Kennel closes 17:35

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

2342

3625

1745

3634

27F5

6743

1814

8561

6424
3446

BEST T/D

20.10

20.01

20.33

20.23

19.97

19.94

20.08

20.06

20.04
19.82

PRIZE MONEY $6,560
$4.4K - $1.2K - $830 - $100

LAST 4

26F6

5735

2344

4211

4411

7128

3247

3525

7565
3567

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4

1224

6511

1354

4444

7111

7612

8265

6426
7565

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

25.74

NBT

NBT

26.22

25.43

26.27

25.77

25.84
25.75

N

.com.au

RS Ladbrokes Communities
20:35 | 5th Grade 350m
NAME

Ice To Fire
Black D

= Brodies Tiger
2= Brindle D

Master Brockie
Black D

Reception
Black

Indefatigable
Red Fwn B

Lightning Rod
ngn & wm%

Black B

Cosmic Franky
Black D

Revolving Gift (SCR)

3
4]
5
a
Predacious
B
9
10,

Dad's Boys (SCR)

R10
21:13

5th Grade 450m

NAME

Doing Fine
Black

=

Okay Kathy (SCR)

Copacetic
Black D

Mr. Favour
Black D

Orson Storm
Black D

jFack High Lulu

awn B

Loongana Park
Dark BdI D

Denver Joy
Fawn B

ol -~ M o HCON ~ BC

Milkman Mav
Black D

(into 2)

“
R

R12

21:53 | 5th Grade 350m

Interim Result

NAME

Park U
Black D P

Phantom Bob

Fawn D

1 =

Mr. Takeover
3 Fawn D
Mr. Credits (L/SCR)

Warren's Last
Black D

%)

Too Slow (SCR)
Rhythm And Blues
Blue D

Know All Baxter
Wh & BIk D

Phantom Bill
Black D

(into 6)
10] Mr. Gledhill (SCR)

Ry - |

TRAINER

Mark Moroney
Lesley Green
Richard Godwin
Kenneth Fuller
William Gilbert
Neil Falls

Fiona Geary

Julie King

Sonia Kempshall

Julie King

Grnsw 5th Grade 1-3 Win Heat 1 1-3 Wins
H

TRAINER

Michael Patterson
Terry Duncan

Stephen Mcdermott
Michael Beach
Evelyn Harris

Craig Mcphee
Bradley Northfield
Neil Falls

Neil Falls

Ladbrokes Same Race Multi

TRAINER

Julie King
William Gilbert
Tom Tzouvelis
Craig Gardoll
Gregory Hancock
Jonathan Childs
Evelyn Harris

Jamie Hancock

William Gilbert

Tyreke Torrens

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

3122

3715

3813

3416

1521

1331

5362

3328

6545
314

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.05

20.27

20.29

NBT

NBT

19.89

20.21

20.07

19.93
20.33

PRIZE MONEY $5,940

$4K - $1.1K -

LAST 4

2261

3644

4144

2311

4182

7187

4113

7117

6756

$740 - $100

BEST T/D

25.95

NBT

NBT

NBT

26.10

25.95

25.50

25.64

25.75

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

1553

2275

2438

3763

1635

5718

8222

71

5178

5744

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

20.12

20.16

NBT
20.42
20.20
NBT

20.49

20.15

20.13

NBT
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